
Nexus GRIP A6/F TPR

G419R - Nexus GRIP A6/F TPR

CUT F

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Sandy nitrile foam coating for oil, wet and dry grip
• Hi-Viz yellow HPPE/high performance synthetic fibre shell
• Maximum ratings EN388 – 4X44FP / ANSI A6
• Anti vibe padded palm
• Reinforced thumb crutch
• TPR protection on fingers & back of hand
• Hook & loop fasten
• Sanitized – This glove is Actifresh treated to protect against bacte-

rial growth and odours
• Touch screen friendly
• Laundered and packed, clean and ready for use
• Retail ready with header card and GS1 bar code

Applications
Mining
Maintenance
Oil & Gas
Scaffolding
Glass Handling
Recycling

Sizes & Packaging

Sa
le

s 
 

(0
3)

 7
06

5 
58

66
W

A 
Sa

le
s 

(0
8)

 9
20

9 
22

20
sa

le
s@

yo
ur

sa
fe

ty
fa

ct
or

y.c
om

.a
u

ww
w.

yo
ur

sa
fe

ty
fa

ct
or

y.c
om

.a
u

Size Pack Carton

Small 12 Pairs 72 Pairs

Medium 12 Pairs 72 Pairs

Large 12 Pairs 72 Pairs

X-Large 12 Pairs 72 Pairs

2X-Large 12 Pairs 72 Pairs


